TELEPHONE DIRECTORY
LOCATION

Afterhours Club
Afterhours Club Snack Bar

Ambulance & Clinic Emergencies
Base Housing Tenants Call

Audiovisual Office

Badges/ID Cards (Pass & Tag)
Bowling Alley

Business Development

Cabins (East shore of Brown Lake)
Cabin 1 71A
Cabin 2 71B
Cabin 3 71C
Cabin 4 72A
Cabin 5 72B
Cabin 6 73A
Cabin 7 73B
Cabin 8 74A
Cabin 9 74B
Cabin 10 75A
Cabin 11 75B
Cabin 12 70A
Cabin 13 70B
Cabin 14 70C
Cabin 15 70D

Camp Ground (Murphy's Meadow)
Camp Plea
Child Care Center

Commander's Hotline
Community Center Crafts Room
Community Center Office

Credit Union

NUMBER

918-420-7587
918-420-7529

911
420-6911

918-420-7324

918-420-6375
918-420-6673
918-420-7153

918-420-7967
918-420-7969
918-420-7964
918-420-7936
918-420-7939
918-420-7943
918-420-7944
918-420-7946
918-420-7947
918-420-7960
918-420-7298
918-420-7993
918-420-7994
918-420-7728
918-420-7729

918-420-7996
918-420-6770
918-420-

6440/6204/7521

918-420-6025
918-420-7316
918-420-6360
918-420-6377
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TELEPHONE
LOCATION

Defense Ammunition Center (DAC)
Ammo Help Hot Line (Toll Free)
Director

EEO Officer
Engineering and Public Works

Environmental Management Office

Equipment Rental/Outdoor Recreational Division

Family Support Division

Fire Department
Emergency (on post)
Non-emergency

Gymnasium

Hotlines
Commander's Hotline
EEO Complaint
Environmental Management Office
Job Information Hotline
Safety Office "SAFE" Hotline
Worker's Compensation Hotline

ID Cards/Badges (Pass & Tag)

Information Management Directorate

Lakeview Club

Lakeview Club Manager
Landview Cafeteria

Legal Office (General Counsel)

Logistics Operations

DIRECTORY

NUMBER

1-877-668-2840
918-420-8901

918-420-6485
918-420-6688
918-420-6551
918-420-7484

918-420-6440

918-420-6911
918-420-6222

918-420-7335

918-420-6025
918-420-6485
918-420-6217
918-420-6411
918-420-7233
918-420-7777

918-420-6375
918-420-6161

918-420-7319
918-420-6384
918-420-6669
918-420-6439
918-420-6526
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LOCATION

MCcAAP Federal Credit Union

Morale Welfare & Recreational Services

Noise Complaints

Pass and Tag
Personal Property (Household Goods)
Public Affairs

Quality Assurance

Recycling Division at Scrap Lumber Yard

Reserve Affairs

Safety Office
Scrap Lumber Yard
Shipping Team

Vehicle Registration

Worker's Compensation Hotline

Youth Camp (Camp Plea)

NUMBER

918-420-6377
918-420-6780

918-420-6775

918-420-6375
918-420-6506
918-420-6591

918-420-6365

918-420-6030
918-420-6385

918-420-6633
918-420-6030

918-420-7654/6653

918-420-6375

918-420-7777

918-420-6770
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